2025-2026 Third Year Block Dates

MORGANTOWN, CHARLESTON & EASTERN Block Dates

Class of 2027

MANDATORY M3 BOOTCAMP ALL CAMPUSES:

Block 1

Block 2

Block 3

GTR/Thread
Week

Block 4

Block 5

Block 6

TGillum

Monday, April 28 — June 22, 2025

Monday, June 23— August 17, 2025

Vacation: August 18- 24, 2025

Monday, August 25 - October 19, 2025

Monday, October 20 — October 24, 2025

Monday, October 27 — December 21, 2025

Vacation: December 22 — January 4, 2026

Monday, January 5 — March 1, 2026

March 2 — April 26, 2026

Approved by SoM Curriculum Committee -

April 21 — April 25, 2025

Midblock & Clinical Skills Workshop (CSW) =
Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Midblock & CSW = Monday, July 21, 2025

Midblock & CSW = Monday, September 22, 2025

Midblock & CSW = Monday, December 1, 2025

Midblock = (ACLS)
(M) Monday, February 2, 2026 (1:00 pm-4:30 pm)
(T) Tuesday, February 3, 2026 (8:30 pm-4:30 pm)

Midblock = (ACLS)
(M) Monday, Monday, March 30, 2026 (1:00 pm-4:30 pm)
(T) Tuesday, March 31, 2026 (8:30 pm-4:30 pm)



